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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4949
7860

W735858
37.500 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -19
Catalyst 

1.6 TDI DIESEL VARIANT 116HK 1.6/DGTE AUTOMAT 5DR H
 

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

18.839
A

4949
7860

W719713
4.000 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -14
Catalyst 

1.4TSI MULTIFUEL KOM-SED 122HK 1.4/CPVA 6VXL 5DR CS
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

6.863
A

4949
7860

W707116
4.000 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -18
Catalyst 

1.4TSI MULTIFUEL VARIANT 125HK 1.4/CPVB 6VXL 5DR HG
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

4.493
A

4949
7860

W693784
4.000 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -18
Catalyst 

1.4TSI MULTIFUEL KOM-SED 125HK 1.4TSI/CPVB 6VXL 5DR
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

2.132
A

4949
7860

W685977
3.750 SEK

VW Golf, e-Golf -14
Catalyst 

1.4TSI MULTIFUEL 122HK 1.4TSI/CPVA 6VXL 5DR CSE ETA
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

18.000
A

4949
7860

W731468 VW Golf, e-Golf -19
Catalyst 

1.5 TGI VARIANT BIOGAS 131HK 1.5TGI/DHFA 6VXL/SEL 5
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

4.960
A


